HD® MILWAUKEE-EIGHT™
VALVETRAIN
& COMPONENT CATALOG
THE RIGHT PARTS FOR THE JOB!
May 29, 2025
2
order 650-557-2046

4 In Std. Mng. Guides 4 Ex Std. Mng. Guides
1 O.E.M. Style  Seal (Pkg. of 8)
Standard or +.001” Oversized manganese valve guides, kited with seals at a savings.
11
Visit us at www.kpmi.us
H
a
r
ley-D
aviD
so
n
HD®   M8™   (& CVO’s) 2017-2025
Valve Seats • Powdered Metal
KPMI	P/N O.	D. I.	D. 	Thickness Quantity
10-SC350 35.00mm 1.378” 26.00mm  1.024” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC360 36.00mm  1.417” 27.00mm 1.063” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC370 37.00mm  1.457” 28.00mm  1.102” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC380 38.00mm  1.496” 29.00mm  1.142” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC390 39.00mm  1.535” 30.00mm 1.181” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC446		 44.62mm  1.757” 35.00mm  1.375” 11.43mm  0.450” Pkg. of 1
10-SC450 45.00mm  1.772” 34.50mm  1.358” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC460 46.00mm  1.811” 35.50mm  1.398” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SC462 46.20mm  1.819” 34.93mm 1.375” 11.43mm  0.450” Pkg. of 1
10-SC470 47.00mm  1.850” 36.50mm  1.437” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
Valve Seats • Nickel Aluminum Bronze
KPMI	P/N O.	D. I.	D. 	Thickness Quantity
10-SB350 35.00mm 1.378” 25.00mm 0.984" 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB355 35.50mm 1.398” 26.00mm 1.024” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB360 36.00mm 1.417” 27.00mm 1.063” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB365 36.50mm 1.437” 27.00mm 1.063” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB370 37.00mm 1.457” 28.00mm 1.102” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB375 37.50mm 1.476” 28.00mm 1.102” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB380 38.00mm 1.496” 29.00mm 1.142” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB385 38.50mm  1.516” 29.00mm 1.142” 11.00mm 0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB390 39.00mm  1.535” 30.00mm 1.181” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB450 45.00mm 1.772” 34.50mm 1.358” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB460 46.00mm 1.811” 35.50mm 1.398” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
10-SB470 47.00mm 1.850” 36.50mm 1.437” 11.00mm  0.434” Pkg. of 1
Valve Seats • High Chrome
KPMI	P/N O.	D. I.	D. 	Thickness Quantity
10-HC350 35.00mm 1.378″ 26.00mm 1.024″ 11.02mm 0.434" Pkg. of 1
10-HC360S 35.99mm 1.417″ 25.98mm 1.023″ 8.99mm 0.354" Pkg. of 1
10-HC370S 37.02mm 1.457″ 27.99mm 1.102″ 8.99mm 0.354" Pkg. of 1
10-HC445S 44.50mm 1.752″ 35.99mm 1.417″ 8.99mm 0.354" Pkg. of 1
10-HC447 44.63mm 1.757″ 35.81mm 1.410″ 10.92mm 0.430″ Pkg. of 1
Reamer • High Speed Steel
KPMI	P/N Description a B C D
GR-2357 0.2357” HSS valve guide reamer 7.125” 0.2357” 0.229” 0.228”